

Lok'nStore Group
DIRECTOR/PDMR Shareholding
Lok'nStore Group plc

12 December 2011

Lok'nStore Group plc ('Lok'nStore' or the 'Company')

Director/PDMR Shareholding

The Company was notified on 9 December 2011 that Charles Peal, Non-Executive Director of the Company, had on 8 December 2011 bought 10,000 Ordinary Shares of 1p each in the Company ('Shares') at 99p each per share.

Following the transaction Mr Peal's total interest in the Company is 185,000 Shares, representing 0.72% of the Company's total issued share capital.

For further information please contact:

Ray Davies, Finance Director	Lok'nStore Group plc	01252 52 10 10
Billy Clegg/Oliver Winters/Latika Shah	FTI Consulting	0207 831 3113
Dominic Morley/Fred Walsh	Panmure Gordon	0207 459 3600

This information is provided by RNS
The company news service from the London Stock Exchange